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CANADA -- SCHEDULE I

Neat of bovine animals, frozen
Bonelesa

Cabbages, caulif levers, kohîral
fresh or chilled

(Cauliflowers and headed b:
Other

Cabbage, Chinese or
and Brassica rapa. p.ktn

Imported durîng
Minister or the
weelcs in any 12

bi, kale and similar edible brassicas,

roccoli; brussels aprouts]

Chinese lettuce (Brassica rapa. cheonMs.
ensit)

such period specified by order of t!'.
Deputy Minister, net exceeding 30
month period ending 31st March

0202
0202.30.00

0704

0704.90

0704.90.41

0712

0712.10.00

2106

2106.90

2106.90.80

2208

2208. 10.00

2208.20.00

2208.50.00
2208.90
2208.90.10

2208.90.30

2208.90.41

2208.90.91

Dried vegetables, whole, cut, sliced, broken or in powder, but flot

further prepared
Potatoes whether or flot eut or sliced but net further prepared

Food preparations flot elsewhere specif Led or included

f Protein concentrates and textured pretein substances]
Other

Popping corn. prepared and packaged for use in microwave
overis

Undenatured ethyl alcohol of an alcoholic strength by volume of

lesa than 80% vol; spirits, liqueurs and other spirîtueus

beverages; compound alcoholic preparations of a kdnd used for the
manufacture of beverages

Compound alcoholic preparations cf a kind used for the
manufacture of beverages

Spirits obtained by distilling grape vine or grape marc

(Whiskies; rum and tafia]
Gin and Geneva
Other

Vodka
[Tequila]
Liqueurs
lndenatured ethyl alcohol

For use as a spirituous or alcoholic beverage or for

the manufacture of spiritueus or alcoholic beverageP5
Other

Spiritueus fruit juices cf an alcoholic strength bY

volume not exceeding 14.3% vol


