CANADA -- SCHEDULE I

0202	Meat of bovine animals, frozen
0202.30.00	Boneless
	Labilati halo and similar edible brassicas.
0704	Cabbages, cauliflowers, kohlrabi, kale and similar edible brassicas, fresh or chilled
	[Cauliflowers and headed broccoli; brussels sprouts]
0704.90	Other
0704.90	Cabbage, Chinese or Chinese lettuce (Brassica rapa, chenensis,
	and Brassica rapa pekinensis)
0704.90.41	Imported during such period specified by order of the
	Minister or the Deputy Minister, not exceeding 30
	weeks in any 12 month period ending 31st March
0710	Dried vegetables, whole, cut, sliced, broken or in powder, but not
0712	further prepared
0712.10.00	Potatoes whether or not cut or sliced but not further prepared
0/12.10.00	
2106	Food preparations not elsewhere specified or included
	[Protein concentrates and textured protein substances]
2106.90	Other Popping corn, prepared and packaged for use in microwave
2106.90.80	
	ovens
2208	Undenatured ethyl alcohol of an alcoholic strength by volume of
2200	less than 80% vol: spirits, liqueurs and other spirituous
	beverages; compound alcoholic preparations of a kind used for the
	manufacture of beverages
2208.10.00	Compound alcoholic preparations of a kind used for the
	manufacture of beverages
2208.20.00	Spirits obtained by distilling grape wine or grape marc
2208.20.00	[Whiskies; rum and tafia]
2208.50.00	Gin and Geneva
2208.90	Other
2208.90.10	Vodka
	[Tequila]
2208.90.30	Liqueurs
2222 22 11	Undenatured ethyl alcohol For use as a spirituous or alcoholic beverage or for
2208.90.41	the manufacture of spirituous or alcoholic beverages
	Other
2208.90.91	Spirituous fruit juices of an alcoholic strength by
	volume not exceeding 14.3% vol